I
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transpoft Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.

of vehicl ca
CLOSEDeofB
r codificationsAsMonth and ea r of manufacture
No. of
licaAsa e
ssis number
As apPlicableEngine number or
number in the case of
motor
batterY
rated vehicle
Fu el used
8.2 Kw
5.1 kw
AXM POWER)RPM3000 (@
4OOO RPM 30 MINMax Power
Minutes PowerMaximum Thi
Cubic CaPacitY
ne EV HDX +
Makers classification
Vehicleardi
BOVrdin En ine
2130 mmWheel base
1 in atl
licableAsaColour
615
1190 Kgs.
145 R12Front Axle
14s R12 8PB
Rear Axle
istered Axle
250 S
940rawRear axl
3420 mmrall len th
r over ha
1595 mmOverall width
2360 mm
Overall t
a
1. IAEof
2.
3.